 EPCOS AG 2018. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS’ prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Power Line Chokes
Current-compensated ring core double chokes
250 V AC, 0.56 … 82 mH, 1 … 16 A,
+40 °C / +45 °C / +55 °C / +60 °C
Series/Type: B82725A

Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
× = approval granted
IR
A
LR
mH
Lstray,typ
µH
Rtyp
mΩ
TR
°C
Ordering code Approvals
1 68 850 1300 +60 B82725A2102N001 × ×
1.2 82 800 950 +60 B82725A2122N020 × ×
2 18 220 330 +60 B82725A2202N001 × ×
4 14 100 80 +60 B82725A2402N020 × ×
4 6.8 75 80 +60 B82725A2402N001 × ×
6 3.9 40 40 +60 B82725A2602N001 × ×
8 3.9 35 31 +40 B82725A2802N020 × ×
8 2.7 25 22 +60 B82725A2802N001 × ×
10 1.8 20 14 +60 B82725A2103N001 × ×
12 3.3 16 12 +60 B82725A2123N040 × ×
12 1.0 14 11 +55 B82725A2123N001 × ×
14 1.2 12 10 +45 B82725A2143N020 × ×
16 0.56 6 7 +40 B82725A2163N020 × ×
B82725APower line chokes
Current-compensated ring core double chokes
Display of ordering codes for EPCOS products
The ordering code for one and the same product can be represented differently in data sheets,